Te Karearea Agenda

Date:
Time:
Location:

Attendees:

Wednesday, 16 August, 2017
9:00 am

Council Chamber

Forum North, Rust Avenue

Whangarei

Her Worship the Mayor Sheryl Mai
(Co-Chairperson)

Jared Pitman (Co-Chairperson)
Cr Crichton Christie
Cr Vince Cocurullo
Cr Tricia Cutforth
Cr Sue Glen

Cr Greg Innes

Cr Sharon Morgan
Cr Anna Murphy
Allan Halliday
Deborah Harding
Merepeka Henley
Violet Sade

Taipari Munro

Kaile Nahi-Taihia
Takiri Puriri

For any queries regarding this meeting please contact
the Whangarei District Council on (09) 430-4200.



o g k~ w Db

Open Meeting

Karakia/Mihi

Apologies

Introductions (Whakawhanaungatanga)

Previous Minutes

Reports:

6.1 Hapu Mandating Update

6.2 Treaty of Waitangi Settlements - Progress from Hapu

6.3 Action Log

6.4 Briefing on the National Policy Statement on Urban
Development Capacity

6.5 Working Draft Plan Changes 129 NPT Notable and Public
Trees and 82 SAL Signs and Artificial Lighting

6.6 Representation Review - Maori Wards

6.7 National Maori Tuna Conference Whanganui - 17-18 July
2017

6.8 Census 2018

6.9 Infrastructure Update

General Business

Closure of Meeting - Karakia

Pages

11
13

23

45

89

91

97

109



	Agenda

