

## Te Kārearea Agenda

Date: Wednesday, 16 August, 2017

**Time:** 9:00 am

Location: Council Chamber

Forum North, Rust Avenue

Whangarei

Attendees: Her Worship the Mayor Sheryl Mai

(Co-Chairperson)

Jared Pitman (Co-Chairperson)

Cr Crichton Christie Cr Vince Cocurullo Cr Tricia Cutforth

Cr Sue Glen Cr Greg Innes

Cr Sharon Morgan Cr Anna Murphy Allan Halliday Deborah Harding

Merepeka Henley

Violet Sade Taipari Munro Kaile Nahi-Taihia

Takiri Puriri

For any queries regarding this meeting please contact the Whangarei District Council on (09) 430-4200.

			Pages
1.	Open Meeting		
2.	Karakia/Mihi		
3.	Apologies		
4.	Introductions (Whakawhanaungatanga)		
5.	Previous Minutes		3
6.	Reports:		
	6.1	Hapu Mandating Update	9
	6.2	Treaty of Waitangi Settlements - Progress from Hapu	11
	6.3	Action Log	13
	6.4	Briefing on the National Policy Statement on Urban Development Capacity	23
	6.5	Working Draft Plan Changes 129 NPT Notable and Public Trees and 82 SAL Signs and Artificial Lighting	45
	6.6	Representation Review - Maori Wards	89
	6.7	National Maori Tuna Conference Whanganui - 17-18 July 2017	91
	6.8	Census 2018	97
	6.9	Infrastructure Update	109
7.	General Business		
8.	Closure of Meeting - Karakia		